
 

2023 Science Instructional Materials Publisher Contact List 
Publisher Representative  Representative  

Accelerate Learning Inc Danna Jankowski, Manager Adoptions & RFPs 
(713)376-8060 cell 
(281)833-4559 office 
djankowski@acceleratelearning.com  

Diana Bauer, Senior Manager Adoptions & 
RFPs 
(281)932-8336 cell 
(281)833-4559 office 
dbauer@acceleratelearning.com  

Activate Learning Tori Coyle 
Account Manager 
tcoyle@activatelearning.com  
888-698-8463 

Liz Pabon 
Director of Support Services 
lpabon@activatelearning.com  
888-698-8463 

Amplify Education, Inc. Kristen Rockstroh 
krockstroh@amplify.com  
(480) 639-8367 

Erin Elfving-Strayhan 
estrayhan@amplify.com  
(971) 291-9854 

Carolina Biological Fabienne (Fab) Conrad 
Curriculum Support Representative 
Fabienne.conrad@carolina.com  
336-266-6644 

Jeff Frates 
Curriculum Sales Manager 
jeff.frates@carolina.com  
336-380-8647 

Discovery Education Jody Shell Publisher representative  #2 to be determined. 
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Manager, Educational Partnerships - Oregon 
(541) 306-1330 
JShell@discoveryed.com  

Educurious Partners Hanna Jaramillo 
Science Teaching and Learning Manager 
hjaramillo@educurious.org  
(661) 264-8992 

Blake Konrady 
Sr. Partner Relations/Program Manager 
BKonrady@educurious.org  
206-714-5739 

Great Minds Michael Kinzler 
Territory Manager 
Phone: 253-273-2983 
Michael.Kinzler@greatminds.org  

Laura Krebs 
Account Solutions Manager 
Phone: 503-236-6323 
Laura.Krebs@greatminds.org  

Green Ninja Eugene Cordero 
Director, Green Ninja 
eugene@greenninja.org  
650 353-6520 

Leah Tremblay 
Sales Officer, Green Ninja 
leah@greenninja.org  
408 607-8638 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Dawn Shepard 
Account Executive 
PH: 503-990-2318 
Dawn.Shepard@hmhco.com  

Janet Bales 
Area Sales Director 
PH: 253-686-9669 
Janet.Bales@hmhco.com  

Imagine Learning/Twig Education Anya Dalkin 
Account Executive  
206-949-6173 
Anya.dalkin@imaginelearning.com  

Angela Gregorich 
Sales Associate 
480-708-7186 
Angela.gregorich@imaginelearning.com 

Kendall Hunt Elizabeth Armstrong 
RFP Specialist 
563-584-7695  
earmstrong@kendallhunt.com  

Christian Chetwood  
K-12 Sales Consultant  
419-635-8971  
cchetwood@kendallhunt.com  

Lab Aids Laura R. Lange 
PNW Sales Representative 
631.615.4655 
lrlange@lab-aids.com 

Stephanie Wallace 
Sales Operations Manager 
508-202-0296 
stephanie@lab-aids.com  
 

McGraw Hill Teresa Miller 
K-12 Oregon Senior Account Manager 

Christine Stark 
OR District Partner 
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C: 503-314-9002 
Teresa.Miller@mheducation.com  

C: 206-741-4557 
christine.stark@mheducation.com 
 

Propello Eric Gibbs 
Vice President of Sales 
eric.gibbs@propello.com  
(636) 357-3764 

William Chasse 
Education Partnership Manager 
william.chasse@propello.com  
(336) 662-5918 

Savvas Sheila Ellis, Account Manager 
sheila.ellis@savvas.com  
(503) 320 - 6897 

Alicia Dubisky*, Adoptions Specialist 
alicia.dubisky@savvas.com  
(857) 353 - 5573 
* large-scale adoptions only. All other inquiries 
will be forwarded to Sheila Ellis. 

Stile Education Name: Kat Gentry 
Title: Head of Stile USA 
Email: kat.gentry@stileeducation.com  
Phone number: 971 533 5310 

Name: Julianna Jimenez 
Title: Director of School and District 
Partnerships 
Email: julianna.jimenez@stileeducation.com  
Phone number: 213 544 5872 
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